Position

Finance Director
Accounting Manager
Executive Assistant |
Accounting Assistant Il
Payroll/Ap Specialist
Accounting Assistant |
Accounting Assistant |

Payroll/Ap Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco

Wasco

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$95,495
$94,015
$65,581
$53,942
$49,802
$37,035
$32,638
$31,764

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,267
$13,268
$18,129
$9,658
$12,012
$14,773
$6,263
$7,278



