Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Wasco	Finance	\$95,495	\$13,267
Accounting Manager		Wasco	Finance	\$94,015	\$13,268
Executive Assistant I		Wasco	Finance	\$65,581	\$18,129
Accounting Assistant II		Wasco	Finance	\$53,942	\$9,658
Payroll/Ap Specialist		Wasco	Finance	\$49,802	\$12,012
Accounting Assistant I		Wasco	Finance	\$37,035	\$14,773
Accounting Assistant I		Wasco	Finance	\$32,638	\$6,263
Payroll/Ap Specialist		Wasco	Finance	\$31,764	\$7,278